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Onions:  Acreage, Yield, Production, and Value 
 
Crop  
Year 

 
Acreage  

Yield 
Per Acre 

 
Production 

 
Price 

Per Cwt. 

 
Value of 

Production 
 

Planted  
 

Harvested 
 
 

 
Acres 

 
Acres 

 
Cwt. 

 
1,000 Cwt. 

 
Dollars 

 
1,000 Dollars 

 
1985 

 
4,700 

 
4,500 

 
325 

 
1,463 

 
12.90 

 
18,873 

 
1990 

 
8,800 

 
8,400 

 
350 

 
2,940 

 
9.71 

 
28,547 

 
1995 

 
9,100 

 
9,100 

 
450 

 
4,095 

 
12.90 

 
52,826 

 
2000 

 
8,000 

 
7,700 

 
460 

 
3,542 

 
9.25 

 
32,764 

2005 6,500 6,400 530 3,392 15.80 53,594 

2006 6,600 6,400 480 3,072 17.40 53,453 

2007 7,300 7,100 500 3,550 20.80 73,840 

2008 7,000 6,600 500 3,300 14.40 47,520 

2009 5,200 5,000 550 2,750 19.60 53,900 

2010 6,000 5,900 560 3,304 27.40 90,530 
  
 
  

 
 

Onions:  Acreage, Yield, and Production by County 

 
District/County 

 
Acreage 

 
Yield 

Per Acre 
 

Production Planted Harvested 
 
 

 
---------------------Acres-------------------- 

 
--------Cwt.-------- 

 
----1,000 Cwt.---- 

 
 2009 2010 2009 2010 2009 2010 2009 2010 
 
DISTRICT 70 2,000 2,600 2,000 2,600 545 521 1,090 1,354 
 
DISTRICT 90 3,200 3,400 3,000 3,300 553 591 1,660 1,950 
 
   Doña Ana 3,200 3,400 3,000 3,300 553 591 1,660 1,950 

STATE 5,200 6,000 5,000 5,900 550 560 2,750 3,304 

 

 


